
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

DNF 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

G 

E 

G 

G 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

G 

E 

G 

# 

2 

26 

100 

14 

13 

21 

77 

71 

66 

73 

938 

61 

101 

16 

111 

419 

29 

276 

7 

555 

Name 

Luca Decher 

Ben-Lukas Bremser 

Janosch Kettner 

Luca Maximilian Gimmel 

Jeremias Ramus 

Lukas Blanckertz 

Lewin Ringer 

Henry Bürstlein 

Pascale Di Monaco 

Luca Meinhold 

Max Joch 

Kilian Pierre 

Mika Dickenberger 

Armin Waldschmidt 

Jona Meurer 

Marc Castor 

Theo Krieghofer 

Luis Weinberg 

Luna Körper 

Ben Bonfig 

Club / Wohnort 

MSC Schrecksbach 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

MSC Strassbessenbach/DMV 

Heideland 

AMC Frankenthal 

Herrieden 

AMC Frankenthal 

Roxheim 

Niedererbach 

Kfv Kalteneck 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

Schauren 

amc langgöns 

AMC Langgöns 

MSF Winningen 

MSF Winningen 

MSC Schaafheim 

Neustadt/Wied 

MSC Strassbessenbach/DMV 

Johannisberg 

Team 

ADAC Hessen-Thütingen e.V. 

Zweiradsport Schmitz 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen e.V. 

KMP Racing 

LH-Racing by Mefo Sport 

Fahrzeug 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

R1.  

25 

22 

18 

16 

15 

14 

20 

11 

12 

13 

10 

8 

9 

7 

5 

6 

0 

4 

3 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

9 

14 

12 

11 

13 

10 

8 

5 

6 

4 

7 

3 

0 

0 

Total 

50 

44 

38 

34 

31 

29 

29 

25 

24 

24 

23 

18 

17 

12 

11 

10 

7 

7 

3 

0 

Printed: 21.07.2018 16:55:44 

Timekeeping: Manuel Seipel, Aufenau 

Chief Timekeeper:  Daniel Lutz,  

Clerk of the course: FIM: Christian Häcker, Strassbessenbach 

Clerk of the course Nat.: Arne Liske, Beuern 

Orbits 
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Seitenwagen WM Strassbessenbach 

65ccm 

Gesamtergebnis 

Strassbessenbach / Am Sattel 1,670 km 


